Concurs
Distanta :
Cod columbofil:
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic

00001 752571

09.06
09.06
09.06
027

w23 19:30:
w23 19:30%
w23 192304

26 GPS
26 +000
26 GPS+

Loc lansare

Data lansarii
Columbofil
Longitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas BENZING
03h

Por. sositi

TUDOR VASILE

12.06.23 20:30:50

GPS
+000

76632
249206
249212
249275
249279

76617

76609

76623
701603
249211

76602
515756
598707

76610

97550
249224
253932
701604
249207

76622
249220
598708
156518
515606
042306

Nr.inel

Senzor

DA426BF6
DA426AA0
DA426AD7
DA4964D5
DAA22D09
DA5554B2
DABOB5C7
DA426CC7
DA2536F5
DA426C24
DA25FAFO0
DAA35D80
DA426ACD
DRA426A94
DA426B8F
DA426CCO
DAD4 1EDE
DA205F7D
DA426A67
DA426BDD
DA19823B
DA426AFF
DA426B5E
DA426C78
DA426BF3
DAS555C7
DA426D27

Sosire
Data

1T7s15%
nesosit
nesosit
nesosit

Por.
Por.
Por.

12.06.23 20:30:50
024
Nr. |Nom|Sec |Obs.
Ant Nr
.0 01|/011|0OK |001
4 001|009 |0OK |015
0| 01|007|0OK |[01le
4 01|/012|0OK |023
8| 01|006|0OK (027
6| 01/022|0K |034
0] 01{014|0OK (035
7| 01|/004|0OK |[010
.2 01|(010|OK |007
5/ 01|]024|0OK (013
8| 01|008|0OK |[049
6| 01|020|0OK (026
7! 01|001|OK (004
.9] 01|026|0OK |042
3 01021 |0OK |045
.1] 01|005|0OK |008
.6/ 01|023|0OK |017
.0] 01003 |0OK |030
.8] 01013 |OK |037
.9/ 01|016|0OK |050
.6/ 01|017|0OK |024
.8 01|002|0OK |012
0| 01|019|OK |029
6| 01|015|0K |046
019
041
058

Ceas BENZING
Sincronizare
Por. imbarcati:
Nr.| Serie inel
crt
001 RO 27
002 RO 19
003 RO 19
004 RO 22
005 RO 22
006 RO 22
007 RO 22
008 RO 19
009 RO 19
010 RO 19
011 RO 20
012 RO 22
013 RO 19
014 RO 17
015 RO 21
0le RO 19
017 RO 22
018 RO 22
019 RO 19
020 RO 20
021 RO 22
022 RO 19
023 RO 22
024 RO 21
RO 20
RO 17
RO 18 4
Semnaturi

Crescator

#r/£yz &

DR D¢

A

Srocars, A/

Comisia control

Imbarcare/Desigilare

Versiune SW
Antena Club
Ant.: 01:372038

RO-04.32 Cod

BENZING 48904164 SW-4.5 HW-8.0

70

g s

BENZTI

COncurs

N G

028724

ExXpress G

Serie ceas
Autorizare

2 C====

203052
900023A2




